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R-T.E.SOCIETYS ARTS, SCIENCE COLLEG E, I.(ANtUT.NT.IUR.

RECEIPT AN PAYMENT ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 -3-2021
Receipts Amount Payments Amount

9, +(

Opening Balance

College account:
Cash in hand l

SBWithSBI
S B With Reddy Bank

S B With Canara Bank

S B rrith Current A/C S I I

Joint Account
SBWithSBI

Actual Reciepts

on Fees ro Princioal Ar'C

Tution Fees tc joint A/C
I

Laborator'.; Fees to Princioai A,i C

Laboratoi'y Fees to Joint AIC

College Spcrts Fees

College Library Fees

College N4edical Fees

College lnternal exam Fees

College Reading Room Fees

Ad,'nission Fees

(i.iD Exarn Fees

turion Fees (arrear's)

19957.00

5841677.33

462481.18
1 E.oaaA I I

937.05

6484736.57

4547058.8

38E4045.00

Salary of Stafi
Salary Balance paid 2018-19

Schotarship Account:
SC Scholarship

ST Scholarship

SurrandAR Bill

ExpenCiture towards Fees:

Ccllege Examination Fees

Consumable Laboratory Expense:

Physics Lab Expenses

ChemisinT Lab Expenses

Botany Lab Expenses

Zoolog'7 Lab [xp_enses

Computer Lab

Geography Lab Expenses

Other Depariment Expenses:-
n -+- -^--tAI L> L-liLJi.,

Commerce Dect

70743442.40 71405415.00

116173.00

545840.00

354s40.C0 364540.00

4177?6.O0

12650.0C

251225.4O

78C00.00

3975C.0G

24950.00

5150.0C

5C00.00

4547058.80

625100.00

619450.00

1138B0,00

113880.00

17054.00

85476.00

24s10.00

817C0.00

51L20.00

25840.00

i963007.00

97008.00
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Recei Amount Amount

fcta I 6.41 rcrai c/F 731B9506.00

E88696 00

25300.00

20425.00

24425.0O

24510.00

964.00

24s10.00

98040.00

2lL6A.AO

8170.00

72255.04

TotalB/F 72187681.0O

100L92s.00

Misceleneous Reciepts:

Caution lt/loney

Karnataka State Student welfare fund

Karnataka State Teacher Benefit fund

KUD career Guldance fees

rs of other fees

K.U.D. Admission Cancalation Fees

Bank Commission

Dr. Radhakrishna Flag A/C

KUD Corpus fund

KUE Students r.velfare fund

KUD Studenr Benifit Scheme

KUD Students helping fund

C fees

Computer fees

Arriers KUD Examination fees

lndian Red Cross Fund

Bank lnterest

N.S.S

Student Certificate Fees

267450.40

1090.00

40850.00

31-L-o41.AO

4600.00

Misceleneous Expensesl Payments:

KUDRegistrationFees

Students weliare Fund

Teachers Benefit Fund

KUDExaminationFees

K U D Examination Fees (Arriers)

K U D Carriar Guidance Fund

Kannada sahitya.amruth niChi

Dr. Radhakrishna Flag Amount

K U D Student welfare fund

KUD Corpus fund

KUD Student tseniiit Scheme

Cultu ral Activities

KUDProcessingFees

Coiiege Reading Room Fees

Electrication Work

invigilator Remunaration

Seminar

Pcor Student Book bank Deposit

KUD Revaluaticn Fees

KUD Application (OMR) Fees

lndian Red Cross Fund

1-45750.00

304826.00

24360.00

4060.00

23520.00

97920.00

8120,00

2t46A.OO

8119.00

214884.00

13600.00

1n-7?L6 nn

27960.00
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Total B/F 14915840-47
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Recei Amount Payments Amount

Other Misceleneous Recibpts

KUDRegistrationFees

Breakage

K U D Sports Development Fees

Total B/F 15804536.47

906217 00 Admission Application & Prospectus Book

state Bank of lndia

K U D Practical Examination Exp.

K-U.D. N.S.S. Fund

K U D Theory Exam Exp.

Furniture A/C

Cotlege Librany Books A/C

K.U.D Atfiliation Ac

K.U-D.Sports develofment Fees

K.U.D. Sports Eees

K,rnatak Loka Seva Ayoga

K[-lD Students helping fund

Annual Manual

Science Association

College Sports Exp.

Book Bank Deposit

Student Union

KUD Youth Festivals

NSS A/C

StuCent Association Fees

K.U.D- Adm. Penal fees.

Total B/F 73189606.00

1412249.40

2600.00

95ss0.00

4060.00

364540.00

579837.00 -'

13279.04

20300.00

15675.00

12180.00

48000.00

23487.40

100.00

5250.00

8120.00

15977L.44

D J por'ts Faoe

143000.00

52500.00

2042s.00

16525.00

61775.00

61200.00

4085.00

4-o020.c0

8170.00

15-o50.00

122550.00

8170.00

157018.00

za720.oo

5i275.CA

334.00

ent Association Fees

ale of Prospectus

Kannada Sahitya Amrutha Nidhi

ldentiry Cards

Youth Festival Fees

Poor Student Bock bank Deposit

Cultural Activities

KUDCDCFUnd

Karnatak Loka Se'ra Ayoga

K U D Admission Penal Fees

K U D Exam Application Fees

KUDProcessingFees

lncome Tax (Consultantancy Fees)

KUD Adm. Subject Excnar,ge

nual ivlagzine

KUD R.evaluation Feas

21601855.00

(?
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Receipts Amount AmountPa

Life lnsurance Premium

KUD Pract. Exam Parcapita

SmallSaving RD

Group lnsurance (GSIL)

Reddy Bank

Science Association

Red Ribbin

UGC CANARA BANK INT

K.U,D. N.S.S. Fund

Arts Dept.

Others

Total B/F

L371454.A0

69730.00

1671A753-47

14957350.00 Contigency Expenses:

Electricity

Printing A/C

Stationry A/C

Postage & telephone

Repairs, Paint & Maintainince Exp

ldentity Card

Fees Concission :r'

Tra'relling Expense

Advertisem-e-n! Exp.

Travelling Registration & Seminar Expense

Total B/F

133166.00

171280.00

36764.40

s2155.00

74601 855.00

1198421.00

125316.00

360124.00

8604.00

35765.00

416882.00

22450.00

5000.00

M Fund COVID-19 139706.00

L222A87L.OA

94800.00

487A.AO

lncome Tax

Professional Tax

Family Benefit Fund

Fees Ccncission

Such Other Payrnentes:

College Medical Fees

KUDCDCFund

CIVI Covid-l9 Relief Fund
income Tax Consuttancy &
Ad,rocate Fees
Audit Report

Life lnsurance premium

13933201

8120.00

139705.00

Refund of Advance frcm Staff

KUDExamination Theory

K U D Practical Exam Remuni

Book Bank Deposit

kUD Transfer A/C

534194.00 23250.00
10000.00

137L454.4A350040.00

ia LI C lnccme Tax L7285871.AO

ProfessionaI l-ax 94800.00

(l:. KUD Transfer fuC
1L)

/F 316581A3-47ota o-7aaA-71 nn
)/iJ-tt-vJ
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Recei Amount ments
Total B/F 31-668L03.47 Total B/F

4870.00
143924.00

222833.00
105484.00

5555.00

33000.00

1877449.41

89733477.0O

3629177.47Grant in Aid Received:

Salary Grant

Salary Grant Principal AJC

U G C 11 plan Grant

70143447.OO 70802182.00

Family Benenfit Fund
UGC

Garden Mentance
Group insurance (GSLt)

Bank Charges -

Staff Honorarium

College Building Repairs A/C
Others

Chartered Accountent
Sadilwar A/C
K-U.D. Adm. Cancalation Fees
Advance 'r

NAAC

Scholarship A/C:

Scholarship 58780.00

ST Scholarship

42364.44

655764.00

527934-00

Closing Balance:
Cash in Hand

SBvrithStsl
S B with Current A/C S B I

S B with RCC Bank
S B r,,tith Canara Bank
Joint Account:
SBWithSBI

9107631 00

4351.00

3968407.00
937.00

307511.00

24547.04

4801883.00

Total 102474285.47 Total 102474785.4
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